

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000307297 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:						
	Division of Co	rporations	,			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			53	
From:					1. 13	-
	Account Name	: NES TAX & ACC	OUNTING, LLC		F: 6	-
		: I20230000125	·· ·· ·· ·			5
	Phone	: (954)399-3966			مبير	
	Fax Number	: (954)206-0451			<u>س</u>	1,
					۰ سند ۲۰	: C
			ess entity to be one email address		cure 1	70 it
Ema	il Address:				• *	
د						
ĹĹ	LC AMND/RES	STATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG	RESIGN		

WILLIAMS INTEL, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

SEP 1 1 2024

١

To: r	,	Page: 2 of 5	2024-09-09 22:33 38 GMT	19542060451	
		•	• •		

COVER LETTER.

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** WILLJAMS INTEL, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

NIDIA E SKOKANIC Name of Person -NES TAX & ACCOUNTING, LLC

> Firm/Company 150 S PINE ISLAND RD SUITE 300 Address

PLANTATION, FL 33324 City/State and Zip Code

NIDIA@NESTAXPRO.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

NIDIA SKOKANIC 561 -210-1080

Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee 🖬 \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Street Address: Registration Section . **Registration Section** Division of Corporations -Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

From: Nidia Skokanic

	Page. 3 of 5	2024-09-09 22:33 (88 GMT	. 19542	2060451	From, Nidia Skokar
		ARTICLES O	F AMENDN TO	MENT	· · ·	FILEL 24 SEP +0 AM 3:02
	, . , , ,	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZ	ATION	. <u< th=""><th>24 SED IN</th></u<>	24 SED IN
		ананананананананананананананананананан	OF	· ·	- Al î	AM 3:02
•	WILLIAMS INTEL, LLC	· ,				AMASSES
	(<u>Name of</u>	the Limited Linbility Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now ap d Liability Compa	pears on our rec ny)	:ords,)	<u> </u>
The Ar	ticles of Organization for this Li	mited Liability Compar	iy were filed on	07/22/2024	, I	and assigned
Florida	document number <u>L2400032516</u>	56	· ·	· · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This ar	nendment is submitted to amend	the following:		• •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. If a	mending name, <u>enter the new</u>	name of the limited lis	bility company	<u>v here</u> :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,			· .			
The new	name must be distinguishable and con	tain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," t	he designation "I	LLC" or the abbrev	iation "L.L.C."
Enter	new principal offices address, i	f applicable:	н. н. 1. н. н. н.	• •		
(Princi	pal office address MUST BE A	STREET ADDRESS)				
			•	! .	·. ,	· · · · · ·
-		• • •	· · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·		
Enter	new mailing address, if applica	ble;	·			
<u>(Mailin</u>	ng uddress MAY BE A POST O	FFICE BOX)				
	· · ·					· · · · · · · ·
•						• •
B. If a agent a	mending the registered agent a md/or the new registered office	ind/or registered office address here:	e address on ou	ir records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of	the new registered
		· ·			· · ·	•
	Name of New Registered Age	n <u>:</u> :	· · ·	<u> </u>	•	
	New Registered Office Addres				, .	· · · ·
÷	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	<u> </u>	Enter	Florida street add	dress	
•			· · · · ·		Florida	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· .		' City	·,		lip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

2024-09-09 22:33:38 GMT To: Page: 4 of 5 19542060451 From, Nidia Skokanic If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name <u>Address</u> Type of Action

8 THE GREEN SUITE B

MGR WILLIAMS INTELLIGENCE HO

MGR JERMELL C. WILLIAMS

DOVER, DE 19901 Remove 19009 SE OLD TRAIL DRIVE WEST Add JUPITER, FL 33478 CRemove Add Remove Add Remove

⊡⊼dd

14 Change . - $\frac{1}{2}$ □ Add 5 1 . CRemove Change DAdd ÷ ElRemove .

_____ Change

•	Paga 5 c	of 5	2024-09-09 22:33 38 GM	T .	19542060451		From Nicia Skokar
•		• • •			•••	· · · .	· · ·
	· · · ·	.'	•	•		. • • • •	
D. If an	nending any oth	er information, ent	er change(s) here: (/	Attach additional al	-		• • •
,		er meton, en	er (hange(s) here. (2	anach auantonaí sr	ieeis, y necessar	· · · · · ·	• • •
		<u> </u>					
	· ·	· · ·	·	· ·		· · ·	
					·····		
	· .						
•				• • •	· · · · ·	· · · · ·	$ \frac{1}{2} $
	·		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	-11
	·			· · · · ·		<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>		`		· ·	ر: ۲۰۰۰ میرم)	E n
. •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		<u>-</u>		14 C
	· · ·	· · · .	· · ·				ين:
	· · · · ·		· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·		07
. •					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·
	·		·	· `	·		
••• [•]	· · · · ·			· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · ·	
		•		• • •			
						· · · ·	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		• • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · ·	
		·			,	i, 	· · · ·
,				•		· · ·	• • •
E. Effec	tive date, if othe	er than the date of f	iling:		(optional)		
(If au ci	ffective date is listed,	, the date must be specific	c and cannot be prior to date tot meet the applicable s	e of tiling or more than	90 days after filing)	Pursuant to 605.0)207 (3)(ĥ)
docur	nent's effective da	the on the Department	of State's records.		cincuts, this date	with 164, 08, 115(6)	
	• .			· · ·			
If the reco	rd specifies a delay	yed effective date, but	not an effective time, a	t 12:01 a.m. on the e	arlier of: (b) The	: 90th day after	the ·
record is f	iled.	-		۰.			· · ·
•	ALIGUEST SOTU		2024		- -		
Dated	AUGUST 29TH		2024				
		(A					
	· · · ·	1n-	of a member or authorized			· · · ·	· · · ·
•		// Cumatria		representative of a mer	mber		
•	,	Signature of	, .	•	• • •	• •	
•	JERMELL C	Signature o				· · · · ·	•
	JERMELL C		Typed or printed nam		·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JERMELL C					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	JERMELL C					· 	
	JERMELL C		Typed or printed nam			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	